Ford Transit Connect 1.6 TDCi 95ps D/Cab
Trend Van | Sep 2015

FACTORY FIT 5 SEAT CREW CAB

- Factory fit 5 seat crew cab - Multi-Function steering wheel -
Bluetooth - Twin side sliding doors - Colour coded bumpers -
1.6TDCI 95hp - MOT until August 2025 - £4500 NO VAT - Contact:
+44 7552 707826

Vehicle Features

'Guide me home' headlights, 4 way adjustable passenger seat, 5
three point seatbelts, 6 lashing points for securing loads, 8 way
adjustable drivers seat, 12v socket on cargo area, ABS + EBD,
Bluetooth with USB box, Body coloured bumpers, Cloth
upholstery, DAB radio/CD with SYNC, Drivers airbag, Driver
seatbelt reminder, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, Electric
heated door mirrors, ESP + EBA, Front door bins, Front electric
windows with anti-trap and driver's one touch function, Full
wheel covers, Glovebox with lid, Head restraints on all seats, Hill
start assist, Immobiliser, Interior light with delay, Load
compartment interior light, Overhead stowage, PAS, Plastic
cargo area lining, Reach and rake adjustable steering column,
Recirculation heater, Remote keyless entry + central/double
locking, Second row 60/40 split folding seats, Side loading doors
- left and right, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, SYNC
Emergency Assistance, Trip computer, Voice control system
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Newry, Newry, BT35 7PX

Kie

ran: 07552 707826

£4,450

Miles: 149000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Silver
Engine Size: 1560
Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)
Body Style: Van
Reg: YFZ4837

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4418mm
1835mm
1839mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2230KG

51.4MPG

62.8MPG

57.7MPG

60L

5 SPEED
99MPH
93.9BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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