£4,450

Ford Transit Connect 1.6 TDCi 95ps D/Cab Trend Van | Sep 2015 FACTORY FIT 5 SEAT CREW CAB



Factory fit 5 seat crew cab - Multi-Function steering wheel Bluetooth - Twin side sliding doors - Colour coded bumpers 1.6TDCI 95hp - MOT until August 2025 - £4500 NO VAT - Contact:
+44 7552 707826

Vehicle Features

'Guide me home' headlights, 4 way adjustable passenger seat, 5 three point seatbelts, 6 lashing points for securing loads, 8 way adjustable drivers seat, 12v socket on cargo area, ABS + EBD, Bluetooth with USB box, Body coloured bumpers, Cloth upholstery, DAB radio/CD with SYNC, Drivers airbag, Driver seatbelt reminder, Easy fuel capless refuelling system, Electric heated door mirrors, ESP + EBA, Front door bins, Front electric windows with anti-trap and driver's one touch function, Full wheel covers, Glovebox with lid, Head restraints on all seats, Hill start assist, Immobiliser, Interior light with delay, Load compartment interior light, Overhead stowage, PAS, Plastic cargo area lining, Reach and rake adjustable steering column, Recirculation heater, Remote keyless entry + central/double locking, Second row 60/40 split folding seats, Side loading doors - left and right, Steering wheel mounted audio controls, SYNC Emergency Assistance, Trip computer, Voice control system

149000	
Diesel	
Manual	
Silver	
1560	
e (£345 p/a)	
Van	
YFZ4837	
	Diesel Manual Silver 1560 e (£345 p/a) Van

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4418mm
Width:	1835mm
Height:	1839mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Not AvailableL	
Gross Weight:	2230KG

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMI	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	51.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	62.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	57.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	60L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	99MPH
Engine Power BHP:	93.9BHP



